10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

COUHAILLAT

ENJALRAN

CAZENAVE

PEREZ

POUSTIS

BOULHO

GERBET

CAZAUBON

ENJALRAN

ISLY

LACRAMPE

ENJALRAN

PEIN

JARNE

DUCASSE

LABARRERE

TARBES

CADILLON

RODRIGUE

CAUBISENS

HUGON

TOULOUSE

PISTON

ISLY

ABADIE

GIORDANO

PROBST

DESCATOIRE

FRANCIS
BAPTISTE
VINCENT

JEAN-PAUL

ROBERT
BRICE
JEAN PAUL
GERARD
ISABELLE
CHRISTIAN
JOSETTE
PHILIPPE
JACQUES
PIERRE
MARYSE
FREDERIC
PATRICK
LAURENCE
KATIA
DIMITRI
JEANINE
JEAN PAUL

MARIE
MADELEINE

GISELE
REGINE
PIERRE

ANDRE

UAT STADO
MILLE
PATTES

SOCATA
EPERVIERS

ASCA
MILLE
PATTES

ASCA
MILLE
PATTES

ASCA
MILLE
PATTES

UAT STADO

ASCA

J S ODOS

ASCA

ASCA

vétéran1
Benjamin
vétéran1

vétéran2

vétéran2
espoir

vétéran2
vétéran2
vétéran1
vétéran2
vétéran2
vétéran2
vétéran2
vétéran4d
vétéran2
sénior

vétéran1
vétéran1
sénior

vétéran1
vétéran2

vétéran2

vétéran3
vétéran2
vétéran1
vétéran1

vétéran3

M

M

01h12min01s

01h20min41s

01h20min48s

01h21min50s

01h21min51s

01h22min17s

01h23min25s

01h23min27s

01h24min20s

01h24min47s

01h25min08s

01h25min19s

01h25min59s

01h26min38s

01h27min02s

01h29min29s

01h29min36s

01h29min40s

01h29min41s

01h30min56s

01h31min29s

01h31min47s

01h32min31s

01h32min31s

01h36min40s

01h36min40s

01h37min39s



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

LOPES

DUVIGNEAU

LAVERDERIE

DUCOURNEAU

DUCOURNEAU

TOULOUSE

ISSERTES

COUSTURES

ERRACARRET

PROBST

CABALOU

PERES

GESTAS

GESTAS

BATICON

VIGNES

COUSTURES

TOOMEY

CAZAJOUS

FLORENCE

CAZAJOUS

THIBAULT

ARLETTE  ASCA

DANIEL ASCA

NICOLE J S ODOS

JEAN

BERNARD UAT STADO

SERGE J S ODOS

ANDRE

EMMA

MATHILDE

EVA

MAITE

JEANNINE J S ODOS

CHRISTINE AZEREIX

ANDRE UAT STADO

PATRICK

JULIETTE

DOMINIQUE
MARIE
PIERRE

JEAN

MARIE

MARIE SOCATA
FRANCE EPERVIERS

JOSETTE

Benjamin
vétéran3
vétéran2
vétéran2
vétéran2
vétéran3
vétéran4d
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
vétéran3
vétéran2
vétéran
vétéran2
vétéran2
vétéran4d
vétéran1
vétéran2

vétéran3

vétéran1

vétéran3

M

01h39min32s

01h39min47s

01h39min48s

01h41min47s

01h41min49s

01h41min49s

01h41min59s

01h42min08s

01h42min09s

01h42min10s

01h45min25s

01h45min53s

01h46min59s

01h47min00s

01h48min01s

01h49min39s

01h49min43s

01h49min43s

01h54min04s

01h57min18s

01h57min22s



